

Create a Nation Connected by Trails



At Rails-to-Trails Conservancy (RTC), we are building a nation connected by trails. We reimagine public spaces to create safe ways for everyone to walk, bike and be active outdoors.

We believe that communities are healthier and happier when trail networks are central to their design. Since 1986, RTC has worked to bring the power of trails to more communities across the country, serving as the national voice for the rail-trail movement—and supporters like you are at the heart of all we do.

Rails-to-Trails Conservancy is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization. Membership contributions and donations to RTC are tax deductible as allowed by law.

For more information visit railstotrails.org/about/financials.

As a member of Rails-to-Trails Conservancy, you'll receive:

- A yearlong subscription to Rails to Trails, our full color, quarterly magazine exploring America's remarkable trails and trail networks, and their impacts on communities across the nation.
- Discounts on RTC merchandise and publications, including our trail guidebooks and other gear.
- The joy of knowing you are supporting the trails you love, and bringing trails to communities that need them.

railstotrails.org | 1.866.202.9788

l am encolsing a gift of:	Name:		
\$22 \$35	Street Address:		
\$50 \$100 \$250 \$500	City:	State:	Zip Code:
\$1,000 (Trailblazer Society Level)	Payment Method: I am mailing a check payable to Rails-to-Trails Conservancy		
Another amount:	Please charge \$	to my credit card 🗆 /	AmEx □ Discover □ Visa □ MasterC
	Card #:	Ехр:	CCV:
This is a renewal gift	Signature:		Date: